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Oil-Rubbed
Bronze (ORB)

Black (BL) Nickel (NI) White (WH)

Slim Profile – 1/4“ (6 mm) 

90° beam spread 

Durable milled aluminum construction 

Recess or surface mount 

Typical Applications:

Displays

Mid-level flood light

Interior cabinets

Under cabinets

Available Finishes:

Features:

Dimensions:

Surface mount ring includedAvailable in 4 finishes, with clear lens 

 Thin profile: Just 1/4" (6 mm) depth when recessing
3/8" (9.5 mm) when surface mounting

Pockit® Plus features clean and simple lines PLUS cutting-edge bulb 
technology that provide powerful, bright light without the energy 
consumption and heat. Performance and effortless installation for 
recess or surface mounting all at a competitive price – that’s the  
power of PLUS. 
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A R R A N T Y

COMMERCIAL GRADE
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Wattage Lumens Efficacy 
(lm/W) Input Voltage Diode Life Max Per 60W 

Power Supply Mounting Warranty Beam Angle

1.5W 115 77 12VDC 25,000 Hours 40 Fixtures Recess/ 
Surface 3 Year

Photometric Data Color Temperature

Height Light Output Beam Area

1ft 
(.3 m)

44.50Fc 
(479lx)

 2.5ft L x 2.5ft W  
(.8 m L x .8 m W)

3ft 
(.9 m)

4.95Fc 
(53.3lx)

 7.6ft L x 7.6ft W  
(2.3 m L x 2.3 m W)

6ft 
(1.8 m) 

1.24Fc 
(13.3lx)

15.2ft L x 15.2ft W  
(4.6 m L x 4.6 m W) 

L-POC-1LEDSFR-C Tested

Specifications:

Pockit® Plus 1.5W

Warm White

2700K 3000K 4500K

Warm to Neutral Cool White

6500K5500K

Daylight

Cool
(5000K)

Warm
(3000K)

Accessories:

Typical Setup:

Power Supplies
see power supply 
section

Controllers
see controller 
section

See page 42 for part numbers and descriptions

90°

Power Supply 
(18W Power Supply shown)

Controller 
(Rotary Dimmer shown)

Mounting Block 
(Included with power supply)

Pockit® Plus 1.5W

Starter Cord / Link Cords
see pg. 165 under starter
extension cords

 Required

 Optional


